Price List

Cosmetic Injectables

Anti-Wrinkle Hyperhidrosis
from  type Al type B per treatment from  $650
one area $1301 $199 o
two area $239 | $299 Collagen bio-stimulator
three area $399 | $489 n.b. consultation required. Treatment to be performed at a later date
half area $791 %120 .
lip flip, bunny lines, chin or downward smile $491 $79 ;x:::s g:ggo
_ 3 vials $1800
Lip Enhancement
1 ml $399 | $499 PDO Threads
2ml 790 | $899
12 ml 2249 $ initial 10 threads $250
any additional 10 threads $100
i *average treatment ranges from 60 to 100 threads
Dermal Filler
double threads
1ml $499 10 threads $250
2ml $899
3ml $1299 :
5 ml $2145 Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP)
full face $499
Beauty Booster eyes $299
hair rejuvenation $499
1 ml $349 three pack $1399
3ml $599
three pack (3 ml) $1699 Hyalase
*dissolve unwanted filler
Jaw Slimming, Teeth Grinding (Bruxism)
per treatment $199

per treatment from  $395 correct & restore | lips $550


https://www.bonsaiaesthetics.com.au/terms-and-conditions

Price List

Skin Treatments

Tixel

full face

full face & neck

full face, neck & dec
eyes, hands or neck
spot treatment

$599, or a package of 4 $1900
$799, or a package of 4 $2550
$999, or a package of 4 $3200
$399, or a package of 4 $1150
from $99

Skin Needling

full face, hands, lower abdomen or thighs $299
face & neck $349
face, neck & décolletage $399
*larger areas available

Microdermabrasion

express micro (full face or hands) $69
enhanced pro micro (full face or hands) $160
micro add on to other treatment $39
express micro back $118
Medical & Professional Peels

n.b. treatment preparation may be required

one peel $120
medical vita-A peel $249
ageless peel $199
cosmelan depigmentation peel

(class leading treatment) $1200
advanced anti-aging peel

+ recommended aftercare cream

first peel (cream included) $545
five peel package (cream included) $1500
one peel (maintenance) $262

Aesthetic Facials

express | 30 minutes

deluxe | 60 minutes

deep cleanse | 60 minutes
vitamin C | 75 minutes

stem cell | 75 minutes
lymphatic therapy | 75 minutes

LED Therapy

per treatment

one month unlimited

three months unlimited

LED add on to other treatment

Add ons

LED

peel

PRP

topical anaesthetic

local anaesthetic

mask

eye mask

microdermabrasion

neck & décolletage or back (micro or facial)
neck & décolletage or back (peel)
mesotherapy from

$59

$139
$120
$240
$240
$179

$89
$499
$999
$49

$49
$50
$199
$30
$49
$30
$20
$39
$49
$89
$29


https://www.bonsaiaesthetics.com.au/terms-and-conditions
https://www.bonsaiaesthetics.com.au/terms-and-conditions

Cosmetic Tattoo

Brows

feather touch
ombre/combination
touch up

4-6 weeks

colour boost

2-5 months

6-11 months
12-17 months
18-24 months

Lips

Lip blush
touch up

4-6 weeks
colour boost
2-5 months
6-11 months
12-17 months
18-24 months

Eye Liner

upper lid
lower lid
upper & lower
touch up

4-6 weeks
colour boost
6-11 months
12-17 months
18-24 months

Beauty Spots from

$595
$595

$100

$250
$350
$395
$450

$595
$100

$250
$350
$395
$450

$500
$400
$795

$100
$350
$395
$450

$80

Price List

Female

brow design $30
brazilian $60
brazilian within 6 weeks $50
g-string $45
bikini $30
buttock $50
full arms $40
half arm $30
underarms $20
full legs $60
half legs $40
lip $15
chin $15
cheek $20
neck $20
feet or hands $10
extra patch $10
Male

brow design $30
brazilian $80
brazilian within 6 weeks $70
speedo $40
buttock $50
full arms $50
half arm $35
underarms $25
full legs $70
half legs $50
back $40
chest $30
stomach $30
shoulders $30
hands or feet $10

extra patch $10

Waxing



