# Price List

## Cosmetic Injectables

Anti-Wrinkle			Hyperhidrosis		
	from	type A I type B	per treatment	from	\$650
one area two area three area		\$130   \$199 \$239   \$299 \$399   \$489	Collagen bio-stimulator n.b. consultation required. Treatment to be performed at a later date		
half area lip flip, bunny lines, chin or d	ownward smile	\$79   \$120 \$49   \$79	1 vial 2 vials		\$725 \$1250
Lip Enhancement			3 vials		\$1800
1 ml		\$399   \$499	PDO Threads		
2 ml 1/2 ml		\$790 I \$899 \$249	initial 10 threads any additional 10 threads		\$250 \$100
Dermal Filler			*average treatment ranges from 60 to 100 threads		
1 ml 2 ml 3 ml 5 ml		\$499 \$899 \$1299 \$2145	double threads 10 threads  Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP)		\$250
Beauty Booster			full face * eyes		\$499 \$299
1 ml 3 ml		\$349 \$599	hair rejuvenation three pack		\$499 \$1399
three pack (3 ml)		\$1699	Hyalase *dissolve unwanted filler		
Jaw Slimming, Teeth Gr	inding (Bruxism	า)	per treatment		\$199
per treatment	from	\$395	correct & restore I lips		\$550

## **Price List**

## **Skin Treatments**

TIAGI		
full face	\$599	or a pac

full face \$599, or a package of 4 \$1900 full face & neck \$799, or a package of 4 \$2550 full face, neck & dec \$999, or a package of 4 \$3200 eyes, hands or neck \$399, or a package of 4 \$1150

spot treatment from \$99

### Skin Needling

Tival

full face, hands, lower abdomen or thighs	\$299
face & neck	\$349
face, neck & décolletage	\$399
*larger areas available	

#### Microdermabrasion

express micro (full face or hands)	\$69
enhanced pro micro (full face or hands)	\$160
micro add on to other treatment *	\$39
express micro back	\$118

#### Medical & Professional Peels

n.b. treatment preparation may be required

one peel	\$120
medical vita-A peel	\$249
ageless peel	\$199
cosmelan depigmentation peel ^	
(class leading treatment)	\$1200
advanced anti-aging peel	
+ recommended aftercare cream	
first peel (cream included)	\$545
five peel package (cream included)	\$1500
one peel (maintenance)	\$262

#### **Aesthetic Facials**

express I 30 minutes	\$59
deluxe I 60 minutes	\$139
deep cleanse I 60 minutes	\$120
vitamin C I 75 minutes	\$240
stem cell I 75 minutes	\$240
lymphatic therapy I 75 minutes	\$179

## LED Therapy

per treatment	\$89
one month unlimited	\$499
three months unlimited	\$999
LED add on to other treatment	\$49

#### Add ons

LED		\$49
peel		\$50
PRP		\$199
topical anaesthetic		\$30
local anaesthetic		\$49
mask		\$30
eye mask		\$20
microdermabrasion		\$39
neck & décolletage or back (micro or facial)		\$49
neck & décolletage or back (peel)		\$89
mesotherapy	from	\$29

# Price List

Cosmet	ic Tatt	00		Waxing
Brows			Female	
feather touch		\$595	brow design	\$30
ombre/combination		\$595	brazilian	\$60
touch up			brazilian within 6 weeks	\$ \$50
4-6 weeks		\$100	g-string	\$45
colour boost			bikini	\$30
2-5 months		\$250	buttock	\$50
6-11 months		\$350	full arms	\$40
12-17 months		\$395	half arm	\$30
18-24 months		\$450	underarms	\$20
			full legs	\$60
Lips			half legs	\$40
шро			lip	\$15
Lip blush		\$595	chin	\$15
touch up		ΨΟΘΟ	cheek	\$20
4-6 weeks		\$100	neck	\$20
colour boost		Ψ100	feet or hands	\$10
2-5 months		\$250	extra patch	\$10
6-11 months		\$350		
12-17 months		\$395	Male	
18-24 months		\$450	brow design	\$30
10 2 1 monuto		ψ 100	brazilian	\$80
Eye Liner			brazilian within 6 weeks	
Lyc Line			speedo	\$40
upper lid		\$500	buttock	\$50
lower lid		\$400	full arms	\$50
upper & lower		\$795	half arm	\$35
touch up		Ψ193	underarms	\$25
4-6 weeks		\$100	full legs	\$70
colour boost		Ψ100	half legs	\$50
6-11 months		\$350	back	\$40
12-17 months		\$395	chest	\$30
18-24 months		\$450	stomach	\$30
TO 24 MORUIS		Ψ-00	shoulders	\$30
Beauty Spots	from	\$80	hands or feet	\$10
beauty Spots	from	φου	extra patch	\$10